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Fee Structure for Academic Year 2018-19: B.Com, BCA & BB
S Application Fees- 100/-
B.Com Course (120 Intake)
Sl. | Percentage of marks at PUC Tuition Fee Structure
(e oragszjevel 2018-2019 2019-2020 20202021 |
1 90% &above 10000 | 10,000 | 10,000 _
2 0% & 89.99% 15000 | 15000 | 15000
3 70% & 79.99% 20,000 20,000 20,000
4 60% & 69.99% 25,000 25,000 25,000
5 50% & 59.99% 30,000 30,000 30,000
6 Below 49.99% 35,000 35,000 35,000
BCA Course (120 Intake)
Sl. | Percentage of marks at PUC Tuition Fee Structure
ne- BRSS! 2018-2019 2019-2020 | 2020-2021
1 90% & above 15,000 15,000 15,000
2 80% & 89.99% 15000 | 19000 | 19,000
3 70% & 79.99% 23,000 23,000 23,000
4 60% & 69.99% 27,000 | 27,000 | 27,000
5 50% & 59.99% 31,000 ; 31,000 | 31,000
6 Below 49.99% 35,000 | 35000 | 35,000
BBA Course (60 Intake)
sl. | Percentage of marks at PUC Tuition Fee Structure
A it 10z 2llevel 2018-2019 [ 2019-2020 20202021
1 90% & above 9000 9,000 9,000
2 80% & 89.99% 13,000 13,000 13,000
3 70% & 79.99% 17,000 17,000 ‘ 17,000 |
4 60% & 69.99% 21,000 21,000 | 21,000
| 5 50% & 59.99% 25,000 25,000 | 25,000
6 Below 49.99% 29,000 29,000
1
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Other Fee Structure for the Acade

Description of other Fees

Sl. No
1 Transportation Fees 10000
1 Forum Activities - 250-
2 Alumni Association Fee (First Year only) 200
3 Maintenance 200
4 Red cross 50
5 Insurance 100
6 Miscellaneous 200
7 University Fees* 1415
(*may change as per university norms)
Grand Total 12415

Note:

1. Tuition Fee fixed for the First Year shall be common f
2. Rs. 3,000/- concession for the students who join PESIAMS

adm

ission only.

mic Year 2018-19

ies
577 204 3
S \‘é_
I
BBM BCA B.Com |
10000 10000
250 250
B WL
200 200
i e e
200 200
RS I S
50 50
G P
100 100
L S s A
200 200
3775 | 1025
| 14775 | 12025 |

or the remaining years.
from PESPUC during First Year

3. Transportation fee for Bhadravatahi students is Rs.2000/- extra.

Break-up of University Fees (may change as per university norms)
sl. No. particulars BBA | B.Com | BCA RetainedAk
by the
college
1 Admission Fee (University 145 70 215 l -
2 Registration 510 175 2800 ‘ - ﬂ
3 University Development Fund 70 70 70 \ : J
4 | Sports Development Fee 500 500 500 1 250 J
5 ECA Fees 115 115 115 ‘ 30 J :
6 Literacy - 20 = ] . _!
7 Career Guidance Fund 20 20 \ 20 \ : ‘\
8 | NSS 20 20 \ 20 1 -
9 Rovers & Rangers (scouts and Guides) 20 20 J 20 \ )
10| Poor Students Fund 15 15 | 15 )
Total
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11 Year Fee Structure for the Academic Year 2018-19 (2017-18 batch)
SINo | B.Com | 2018 19 |
I | 90% &above | 10 000
2| s0% & 89.99% | 15,000
T3 | 0% & 79.99% | 20,000
4 60% & 69.99% | 25000 |
L - B 50"0& 59 99% | 30, 000 |
"6 | Below49.99% | 35, 000
. “SiNo | BCA | 20182019 |
o, ] T 90% &above | 13,000
) _2‘ ) __80% & 89 ‘)9% b 17 OOU
T3 | 70%&7999% | 721,000
__f’v__ﬁr |8 ()0% & 69. 99% 2§£(ng
_»éﬂ_m_“ 50% 8. 59 99"0 71__2?@90_”
6| Below49.99% | 33,000
MSI_._]'S'/Q“___“#_’/BBA I 2018-2019
___MH]__‘F_ - 90% &dbUVC ke 9_0_0_9
T2 | 80%&89.99% | 13000 ]
T3 | 70%&79. 99% | 17. 7,000 |
4| 60%&69.99% 21,000
b 50% & 59.99% | 25000 |
6 " Below 49, 99% 29, 000
- Fm—m:“—:j::f _()_31_1er Fea ié't;u_cturc f;)r}he Acadcmlc Year 20] 8-19
SiNe | Description of other Foes BBA | B.Com | BCA |
] Iranspc:rtat@_r_iiccs (Bhadravalhl Students Rs. 12,000/-) 10,000 | 10,000 l 10,000
@ ‘ T Forum Acuv;tlcs 250 ’_”2_5‘0 ) __35_{_}_
* _;-:,_’___‘_Mdmlcnancc - 200 200 __,,___2..99_
4 |Redcoross ol A
5 |Insuramcc ____ ——— ]OQ{_M@%_WL@_
| M;scc!?dnwus e __ﬂ__#___,__*w___,_,_,ﬂu_.ﬂ,__?pﬁ 2004 200
7 Umvcrsrty Fees 870 | _E}_S 23_1
g | Grand Total SRR At 11,670 | 11, 615 | 11,735
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Date: 09-06-2018

III Year Fee Structure for the Academic Year 2018-19 (2016-17 Batch)

SI.No | B.Com 2018-19
! 90% & above 12,500
80% & 89.99% 16.500
3 70% & 79.99% | 20500
4 60% & 69.99% 24,500
5 50% & 39.99% 28.500
_ 6 Below 49, 99% 32, 300
. ey S1. No BCA 2018-19 -
1 [ 9% & above 12500 |
2 80% & 89.99% 16.500
3 70% & 79.99% 20500
4 60% & 69.99% 24,500
5 50% & 59.99% 28,500
6 Below 49.99% 32,500
SI. No ~ BBA 2018-19
| 90% & above 8,500 |
-2 80% &8 0% & 89. 99% 12,500
3 70% 70% & 79 99% 16,500
4 60% & 69.9¢ 69.99% | 20,500
5| 50%&S59. 59.99% | 24,500
— 6 | Below49.99% | 283500 |
Owﬂthe Academic Year 2018-19
:I | Description of other Fees BBA | BCA | B.Com
N0 ] L
v ation F adravathi Students
1 | ?{ranbp ko 10,000 | 10,000 | 10.000
. 12,000 52y ol Bl ,
3_ | Forum ACUV;I!LS ____#_W__P_ﬁ_,__._,__?}_‘}w___%z?ﬁ ,,‘_._,39_9_,
#—é_? T '\/Immmance e __H______ﬁ___.,_ﬂg-_fz(__}_[.)fw__mgqgu “___‘,,_:_(‘)9_,
4 R Ld €ross _ﬁ_ﬁ__ﬂ_)__ﬁ__ﬂ,,‘__,,_.?_g_ L 904 50
DDA bttt T 100 100 100
5| lnsumncn 1500 G e I
S ) o 200 200 200
6 i Ml)&.b”dﬂLUUS 500 E o
#7 1 Plau,mcnt and Frammc Charges ,,.__,,_f_w_-,,..},,,?.(_’.o i 150() 1 1500
“ Grand Total 12,300 [ 12,300 | 12,300 |

Note:
1) Tuition Fee includes University Fee also.
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L 11 and 111 year University . Fees
| Sl -
" No Particulars | BBA | B.Com | BCA Re-mmEd ¥
SR the college
o = . - RN N
r‘*l"” ;{’xj{ﬂ__lﬁfgoin Fee (University 140 654 205 |0 e
W_zgjﬂg_g_glstration 0 0 0 -
. . 'Wﬂfﬁ
,_éﬂ,wjin&fg,sl_tzievclopmj_@id_, 65 65| 65|  ——
rwﬁ_#_d’SpMQ[t"S Development Fee 500 500 | 500 /_f%iq—
| 5 |ECA “q10] 110} 110 30
6 |Literacy 0 20( 0 -
g,_ NI EA— ___——-_._._—-———'H __,A_-,_.._————f‘_____,———"—'——_—’___—
%1" 7 | Career Guidance Fund | %Qﬁ,__#_,_zlaw_d 20 et
8 |NSS A B i B
Rovers & Rangers (Scouts and
.- Guides) S ol of 0 —
‘\f 10 | Poor Students fund sl LD C) D——
. Iﬂwﬂﬂfﬁl&_ﬂfﬂ
is to be retained by the college and the balance

1. Out of the amount of ECA Fee Rs. 30/-

amount shoul
Out of the amoun
and the balance al
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o the university
t of Sports Developn

nount should be remitted to t

-
-

sent Fee Rs. 250/-is to
he University

be retained by the college
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